Product Data Sheet
MS-00913-0100-1100, Rev AA
December 2025
Spectrex™ SharpEye™ Flame Simulators
FS-1100, FS-1200, and FS-1400
Features and benefits
■ Used for maintenance and testing of flame detectors
■ Includes rechargeable battery

electronics, alarm activation software, cleanliness of the viewing window/lens, wiring integrity, actual relay activation,
and proper functionality of any other output used (mA, RS-485, or HART®).
Ordering information
The simulator is supplied as a standard kit, which includes:
■ Protective suitcase
■ Battery nut removal tool
■ 1.5 mm Allen hex key
■ Battery charger
Model
Code Description
FS-1100 Triple IR (IR3)
FS-1200 Ultraviolet and Ultraviolet Infrared (UV and UV/IR)
FS-1400 Multi IR
Product certifications
Code Description
-N USA and Canada Explosion-Proof
-K Technical Regulations Customs Union (EAC) Kazakhstan Flameproof
-R Technical Regulations Customs Union (TRCU)/EAC Flameproof
December 2025 Spectrex Safeye Flame Simulators
www.spectrex.net 3
Accessories
Part number Description
380004 SPX Spare battery kit
380151 16.8 V Lithium-ion charger
Specifications
Detection ranges per detector/flame simulator
Model Detector types Detector sensitivity settings Testing distance
FS-1100 40/40D-I, C-I 50 ft. (15 m) 5 ft. (1.5 m)
100 ft. (30 m) 13 ft. (4 m)
150 ft. (45 m) 20 ft. (6 m)
215 ft. (65 m) 30 ft. (9 m)
300 ft. (90 m) 36 ft. (11 m)
40/40I Legacy 50 ft. (15 m) 6.6 ft. (2 m)
100 ft. (30 m) 19.6 ft. (6 m)
150 ft. (45 m) 29.5 ft. (9 m)
215 ft. (65 m) 39.3 ft. (12 m)
40/40 UFI Legacy 66 ft. (20 m) 13 ft. (4 m)
133 ft. (40 m) 26 ft. (8 m)
200 ft. (60 m) 40 ft. (12 m)
300 ft (90 m) 50 ft. (15 m)
20/20MPI, 20/20MI-1 33 ft. (10 m) 6.6 ft. (2 m)
65 ft. (20 m) 8.2 ft. (2.5 m)
100 ft. (30 m) 19.6 ft. (6 m)
132 ft. (40 m) 26.2 ft (8 m)
20/20Q 9.8 ft. (3 m) N/A
32.8 ft. (10 m) 6.6 ft. (2 m)
65.6 ft. (20 m) 16.4 ft. (5 m)
98.4 ft. (30 m) 24.6 ft. (7.5 m)
147.6 ft. (45 m) 29.5 ft. (9 m)
Spectrex Safeye Flame Simulators December 2025
4 www.spectrex.net
Model Detector types Detector sensitivity settings Testing distance
FS-1200 40/40L4, L4B (Legacy) 93 ft. (28 m) 8 ft. (2.5 m)
40/40U, UB, L, LB 50 ft. (15 m) 20 ft. (6 m)
20/20ML (Legacy) 50 ft. (15 m) 20 ft. (6 m)
40/40UFL (Legacy) 60 ft. (20 m) 23 ft. (7 m)
40/40D-L4B 93 ft. (28 m) 6 ft. (2 m)
40/40D, C-LB 10 ft. (3 m) 3 ft. (1 m)
50 ft. (15 m) 11 ft. (7 m)
93 ft. (28 m)(1) 46 ft. (14 m)(1)
FS-1400 40/40M (Legacy) 50 ft. (15 m) 6.6 ft. (2 m)
100 ft. (30 m) 19.6 ft. (6 m)
150 ft. (45 m) 29.5 ft. (9 m)
215 ft. (65 m) 39.3 ft. (12 m)
40/40D, C-M 50 ft. (15 m) 2 ft. (0.6 m)
100 ft. (30 m) 6 ft. (2 m)
150 ft. (45 m) 8 ft. (2.5 m)
215 ft. (65 m) 16 ft. (5 m)
300 ft. (90 m) 26 ft. (8 m)
(1) 40/40D-LB only.
General specifications